SLOVE~SKÁ ELEKTRIZAČNÁ 
PRENOSOVÁ SÚST AVA, a.s. 

(as Recipient) 

By: 

By: 

Name: 

EUROPE AN BANK FOR 
RECONSTRUCTION AND 
DEVELOPMENT 
(as Administrator) 

By: 

ANNEX A to the Grant Agreement 

Item l Relevant Amount and Currency of the Grant (Article II) 

€ 66,700,000 (Euro Sixty Six Million Seven Hundred Thousand) 

Amended and restated Grant Agreement 020A 
€ 76,000,000 (Euro Seventy Six Million) 

Original Grant Agreement 020 
€ 60,000,000 

ltem 2 Relevant Date After Which No Disbursements Shall Be Made 

31 December 2020 

ltem 3 Relevant Minimum Amount of Disbursement 

€ 50,000 

It ern 4 Relevant Conditions of Disbursement 

For all Categories and for first disbursement only